
Name of creditor

Date of receipt Amount claimed

Vishwa Tooling Systems Private Limited 30.04.2021 53,81,676.77

Mr Santosh Wamanrao Nimbulkar 30.04.2021 15,59,084

Mrs Rekha Khemraj Hingankar 30.04.2021 42,13,952

Mrs Rekha Khemraj Hingankar(LEGAL HEIR 
OF MR KHEMRAJ HINGANKAR

30.04.2021 1,85,44,732

  2,96,99,444.77

 

0 0           1,85,44,732.00 0 0

 0                2,96,99,444.77   

0

4

 

 0 LOAN 0 0

0

0

0 0

0              15,59,084.00 0 0

3  0 LOAN 0 0 0 0              42,13,952.00 0 0

2  0 LOAN 0

             53,81,676.77 0 0

Annexure-2

Sl.
No.

Identific
ation 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in total amount of
claims admitted

Name of the corporate debtor:DHANASHRI TOOLING SYSTEMS PRIVATE  LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 22/03/2021; List of stakeholders as on:19/05/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

1  0 LOAN 0


